
10,5 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hořínek Martin 31 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 0:46:44,3

2. Janeček Tomáš 17 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 0:46:55,3 0:00:11,0

3. Buba Michal 13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:47:10,4 0:00:26,1

4. Jeziorski Piotr 43 Píšť 1978 B 0:47:44,6 0:01:00,3

5. Polášek Petr 29 TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:47:46,4 0:01:02,1

6. Hanzlík Patrik 20 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 0:48:31,7 0:01:47,4

7. Vítek Tomáš 45 Head Pro Team Opava 2002 A 0:48:39,3 0:01:55,0

8. Burda Filip 18 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 0:49:24,4 0:02:40,1

9. Hošťálek Marek 16 Rohálov Bike Team 1969 C 0:50:13,8 0:03:29,5

10. Mička Martin 55 Turdebir 1979 B 0:50:25,7 0:03:41,4

11. Pospíšil Petr 25 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:50:45,1 0:04:00,8

12. Kořený David 47 Opava 1992 A 0:50:56,8 0:04:12,5

13. Šlahař Josef 21 Nový Jičín 1987 A 0:51:03,1 0:04:18,8

14. Škrabánek Petr 9 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:51:16,0 0:04:31,7

15. Wawreczka David 8 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:51:29,4 0:04:45,1

16. Pavlíček Roman 22 Hostýntrail 1990 A 0:51:29,7 0:04:45,4

17. Hanke David 7 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1971 C 0:52:24,1 0:05:39,8

18. Wanderburg Tomáš 56 BK Ludgeřovice 2001 A 0:52:31,5 0:05:47,2

19. Kašná Markéta 10 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 ZB 0:52:47,7 0:06:03,4

20. Míček Roman 15 Frýdek Místek 1972 C 0:53:28,5 0:06:44,2

21. Machalla Jiří 41 Tj Sokol Hať 1991 A 0:55:14,8 0:08:30,5

22. Mazáčová Martina 14 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 ZB 0:55:32,2 0:08:47,9

23. Konečný Vojtěch 46 STG Opava 1991 A 0:55:41,7 0:08:57,4

24. Navrátil Jaroslav 26 Mushing Team Ostrava 1960 D 0:56:51,0 0:10:06,7

25. Beinhauerová Lenka 37 BK Ludgeřovice 1976 ZB 0:57:15,6 0:10:31,3

26. Svoboda Roman 23 X-TRAIL  1973 C 0:57:33,6 0:10:49,3

27. Habrlant Petr 36 Optika VH Opava 1996 A 0:57:44,4 0:11:00,1

28. Skrbel Martin 12 SK Tuleň Team 1983 B 0:57:44,6 0:11:00,3

29. Bíbrlík David 39 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 0:58:10,5 0:11:26,2

30. Beran Jan 3 Vítkov 1971 C 0:58:20,2 0:11:35,9

31. Klemensová Gabriela 19 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 ZB 0:59:29,4 0:12:45,1

32. Bálková Petra 50 BK Ludgeřovice 1975 ZB 1:00:41,4 0:13:57,1

33. Rozmahel Radek 38 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 1:00:48,7 0:14:04,4

34. Kalwarová Alena 49 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 1:01:38,8 0:14:54,5

35. Granzer Tomáš 2 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:01:44,2 0:14:59,9
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36. Böhm Tomáš 27 Hlučín 2004 A 1:02:10,9 0:15:26,6

37. Böhm Jaroslav 28 KAPEBAJA 1977 B 1:02:50,6 0:16:06,3

38. Štencel Jiří 11 Fulnek 1963 D 1:03:48,4 0:17:04,1

39. Bytomský Petr 1 Bolatice 1984 A 1:04:22,2 0:17:37,9

40. Hrbáč Jiří 48 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 D 1:05:50,2 0:19:05,9

41. Hájovský Tomáš 4 Hlučín 1964 C 1:06:04,7 0:19:20,4

42. Bardaševský Lubomír 40 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:06:36,9 0:19:52,6

43. Sobierajski Przemek 33 Racibórz 1973 C 1:06:58,9 0:20:14,6

44. Rinková Radka 53 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:07:29,8 0:20:45,5

45. Janda Jan 24 SSK Vítkovice 1948 D 1:11:45,1 0:25:00,8

46. Hadamčikova Vlaďka 34 Optika VH Opava 1973 ZC 1:12:21,4 0:25:37,1

47. Richter Jan 5 Chlebičov 1994 A 1:13:12,0 0:26:27,7

48. Pertzian Michal 30 Beer inside, Crivit outside 1970 C 1:14:11,0 0:27:26,7

49. Návrat Václav 54 Hlučín 1973 C 1:15:16,0 0:28:31,7

50. Böhmová Barbora 44 KAPEBAJA 1978 ZB 1:15:52,5 0:29:08,2

51. Rinka Erich 52 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:17:44,0 0:30:59,7

52. Skřeček Jakub 6 Opava 1987 A 1:18:47,6 0:32:03,3

53. Habrlantová Lucie 35 Optika VH Opava 2004 ZA 1:19:30,2 0:32:45,9

54. Platzek Jiří 51 Hlučín 1964 C 1:23:32,0 0:36:47,7

55. Sobierajska Renata 32 Racibórz 1974 ZB 1:30:45,0 0:44:00,7
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CANICROSS

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Řezáč Martin 42 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 CC 0:42:23,2
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10,5 KM - MUŽI 18 - 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Janeček Tomáš 17 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 0:46:55,3

2. Vítek Tomáš 45 Head Pro Team Opava 2002 A 0:48:39,3 0:01:44,0

3. Burda Filip 18 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 0:49:24,4 0:02:29,1

4. Kořený David 47 Opava 1992 A 0:50:56,8 0:04:01,5

5. Šlahař Josef 21 Nový Jičín 1987 A 0:51:03,1 0:04:07,8

6. Pavlíček Roman 22 Hostýntrail 1990 A 0:51:29,7 0:04:34,4

7. Wanderburg Tomáš 56 BK Ludgeřovice 2001 A 0:52:31,5 0:05:36,2

8. Machalla Jiří 41 Tj Sokol Hať 1991 A 0:55:14,8 0:08:19,5

9. Konečný Vojtěch 46 STG Opava 1991 A 0:55:41,7 0:08:46,4

10. Habrlant Petr 36 Optika VH Opava 1996 A 0:57:44,4 0:10:49,1

11. Böhm Tomáš 27 Hlučín 2004 A 1:02:10,9 0:15:15,6

12. Bytomský Petr 1 Bolatice 1984 A 1:04:22,2 0:17:26,9

13. Richter Jan 5 Chlebičov 1994 A 1:13:12,0 0:26:16,7

14. Skřeček Jakub 6 Opava 1987 A 1:18:47,6 0:31:52,3

10,5 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hořínek Martin 31 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 0:46:44,3

2. Buba Michal 13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:47:10,4 0:00:26,1

3. Jeziorski Piotr 43 Píšť 1978 B 0:47:44,6 0:01:00,3

4. Polášek Petr 29 TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:47:46,4 0:01:02,1

5. Hanzlík Patrik 20 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 0:48:31,7 0:01:47,4

6. Mička Martin 55 Turdebir 1979 B 0:50:25,7 0:03:41,4

7. Pospíšil Petr 25 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:50:45,1 0:04:00,8

8. Wawreczka David 8 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:51:29,4 0:04:45,1

9. Skrbel Martin 12 SK Tuleň Team 1983 B 0:57:44,6 0:11:00,3

10. Bíbrlík David 39 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 0:58:10,5 0:11:26,2

11. Rozmahel Radek 38 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 1:00:48,7 0:14:04,4

12. Granzer Tomáš 2 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:01:44,2 0:14:59,9

13. Böhm Jaroslav 28 KAPEBAJA 1977 B 1:02:50,6 0:16:06,3

10,5 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hošťálek Marek 16 Rohálov Bike Team 1969 C 0:50:13,8

2. Hanke David 7 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1971 C 0:52:24,1 0:02:10,3

3. Míček Roman 15 Frýdek Místek 1972 C 0:53:28,5 0:03:14,7

4. Svoboda Roman 23 X-TRAIL  1973 C 0:57:33,6 0:07:19,8
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5. Beran Jan 3 Vítkov 1971 C 0:58:20,2 0:08:06,4

6. Hájovský Tomáš 4 Hlučín 1964 C 1:06:04,7 0:15:50,9

7. Sobierajski Przemek 33 Racibórz 1973 C 1:06:58,9 0:16:45,1

8. Pertzian Michal 30 Beer inside, Crivit outside 1970 C 1:14:11,0 0:23:57,2

9. Návrat Václav 54 Hlučín 1973 C 1:15:16,0 0:25:02,2

10. Platzek Jiří 51 Hlučín 1964 C 1:23:32,0 0:33:18,2

10,5 KM - MUŽI NAD 60 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 9 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:51:16,0

2. Navrátil Jaroslav 26 Mushing Team Ostrava 1960 D 0:56:51,0 0:05:35,0

3. Štencel Jiří 11 Fulnek 1963 D 1:03:48,4 0:12:32,4

4. Hrbáč Jiří 48 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 D 1:05:50,2 0:14:34,2

5. Bardaševský Lubomír 40 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:06:36,9 0:15:20,9

6. Janda Jan 24 SSK Vítkovice 1948 D 1:11:45,1 0:20:29,1

7. Rinka Erich 52 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:17:44,0 0:26:28,0

10,5 KM - ŽENY 18 - 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Habrlantová Lucie 35 Optika VH Opava 2004 ZA 1:19:30,2

10,5 KM - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 10 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 ZB 0:52:47,7

2. Mazáčová Martina 14 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 ZB 0:55:32,2 0:02:44,5

3. Beinhauerová Lenka 37 BK Ludgeřovice 1976 ZB 0:57:15,6 0:04:27,9

4. Klemensová Gabriela 19 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 ZB 0:59:29,4 0:06:41,7

5. Bálková Petra 50 BK Ludgeřovice 1975 ZB 1:00:41,4 0:07:53,7

6. Kalwarová Alena 49 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 1:01:38,8 0:08:51,1

7. Rinková Radka 53 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:07:29,8 0:14:42,1

8. Böhmová Barbora 44 KAPEBAJA 1978 ZB 1:15:52,5 0:23:04,8

9. Sobierajska Renata 32 Racibórz 1974 ZB 1:30:45,0 0:37:57,3

10,5 KM - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hadamčikova Vlaďka 34 Optika VH Opava 1973 ZC 1:12:21,4
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CANICROSS - CANICROSS

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Řezáč Martin 42 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 CC 0:42:23,2
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